SOUTH,OF, THAMES,5,Miles Lloyd,Park 26/11/22
Men
Club Posn |Race Posn|Name Time Cat W,GP
Points
1 48 Pete Gregorowski 30:50 M45 35
2 96 lan Riley 34:34 SM 34
3 98 Andy Hoseason 35:00 M45 33
4 107 Stuart Hambling 35:44 M40 32
5 113 Jonathan Davies 36:11 M50 31
6 119 Gareth Pritchard 36:32 M50 30
7 135 Simon Brazil 38:34 M55 29
8 143 Andy Howarth 40:22 M55 28
Women
Club Posn [Race Posn |[Name Time Cat W_GP
Points
1 25 Rebecca Gravell 36:15 SW 35
2 26 Lucy Hoseason 36:16 SW 34
3 27 Lex Prince 36:20 W40 33
4 59 Merilyn Davis 41:29 W60 32
5 63 Izabel Grindal 42:40 W55 31
6 65 Emily Barrow 43:03 SW 30
7 77 Sally Boulton 46:48 W70 29
8 88 Chrissie Glew 54:50 W65 28
Mens teams (four to score)
1 Kent AC 37 (5,7,10, 15)
2 Belgrave H 39 (4,912, 14)
3 Dulwich Runners 66 (2, 8, 25, 31)
4 Aldershot F&D 91 (13,17, 19,42)
5 Guildford & G 127 (6, 28, 39, 54)
6 Herne Hill H 190 (24, 41, 59, 66)
7 South London H 195 (112, 57,62, 65)
8 Croydon H 202 (1,51, 63, 87)
9 Striders of Croydon 218 (44, 55, 58, 61)
10 Epson & Ewell H 266 (33.53. 80. 100)
11 Dorking & Mole Valley 328 (20, 95, 105, 108)
12 The Stragglers 349 (48, 96, 98, 107)
13 Reigate Priory 361 (67,74,102,118)
14 Sutton Runners 619 (152, 153, 156, 158)
Mens teams (eight to score)
1 Kent AC 119
2 Belgrave H 151
3 Dulwich Runners 251
4 Aldershot F&D 468
5 Striders of Croydon 543
6 Herne Hill H 576
7 Croydon H 638
8 The Stragglers 859




Womens teams (four to score)
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Kent AC

Herne Hill H
Belgrave H

South London H
Dulwich Runners
The Stragglers
Striders of Croydon
Tunbridge Wells H
Greenwich Titans
Sutton Runners

20
41
43
129
131
137
179
189
236
274

(3,4,6,7)

(5,9, 12, 15)
(8,10, 11, 14)
(18, 36, 37, 38)
(19, 30, 39, 43)
(25, 26, 27, 59)
(32,,34, 55, 58)
(28, 42, 51, 68)
(46, 57, 64, 69)
(45, 70, 78, 81)

Full Results


https://www.sotcca.org.uk/_files/ugd/234280_5834d56b1934425985f44f4692415346.pdf

